
 

 
 

List of ADU Design Professionals 

List of Contractors whose ADU projects were approved and finalized in accordance with County of Santa Cruz rules and regulations in 2023.  
 

Company Website Phone No. Services 

A Roake Engineering n/a (831) 234-4345 Structural Design 

Abodu, Inc. https://www.abodu.com/ (866) 692-2638 Prefab ADUs 

AkinPaz Architecture, Inc. https://www.akinpaz.com/ (831) 250-3588 
Architecture, Site Planning & Analysis, 

Permitting, Construction 
Documentation & Administration 

Andrew Radovan Civil Engineer http://radovan.us/ (831) 459-7296 Structural Engineer 

Bmdb - Bryan Martin Design Build http://bmdesignbuild.com/ (831) 469-4500 Design 

Built-Wright Construction https://builtwrightsc.com/ (831) 588-0579 Construction Services 

Butano Geotech Engineering, Inc https://butanogeotech.com (831) 724-2612 

Geotechnical Engineering, General 
Civil Engineering, Engineering 

Geology, & Testing & Inspection 
Services 

C2g/Civil Consultants Group, Inc https://www.civilconsultantsgroup.com/ (831) 438-4420 Engineers/Planners 

Cm Taylor Structural Engineering https://www.cmtaylorse.com/ (831) 854-2484 Structural Engineering 

Constructo https://constructo.online/ +1 (800) 970-1766 Construction Services 
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Dennis Hayes & Associates http://www.dshayesandassoc.com/ (408) 377-0788 Residential Design Firm 

E.L. Designs www.eldesignsco.com (831) 840-0282 
Interior Design & Remodeling 

Services 

Foundry Architecture https://www.foundryarchitecture.com/ (831) 239-8578 Architecture 

Gold Tree Construction Inc. https://www.goldtreeconstructioninc.com/ (888) 643-8144 Construction Services 

Hogan Land Services https://hoganls.com/ (877) 544-2104 Residential Development Services 

Janet Dows Architect https://www.janetdowsarchitect.com/ (831) 457-1346 Architect 

LRG Construction Services https://lrgco.net/ (661) 347-8014 Construction Services 

Matson Britton Architects https://matsonbritton.com/ (877) 877-3797 Architect 

Michael Helm & Associates https://michaelhelm.com/ (831) 476-5386 Architecture & Planning 

Natomas Labs Dba Villa Homes https://villahomes.com/ (415) 968-1625 
Adu Designs, Project Management, & 

Construction Services 

Nielsen Studios https://nielsen.team/ (831) 621-3926 
Architecture, Design, & Construction 

Services 

Paul Henri Images https://www.paulhenriimages.com/ (831) 818-3775 
AutoCad Drafting & Consulting 

Services 

Rozporka Building and Design https://www.rozporkadesign.com/ (408) 458-0814 Civil Engineering 
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Sanchez Home Improvement Corp. 
https://www.sanchezhomeimprovementcorp.

com/ 
(510) 219-2651 Construction Services 

Sc Building Design, Inc. https://www.scbuildingdesign.com/ (831) 426-4264 Building Design 

Spector Corbett Architects Inc https://www.spectorcorbett.com/ (831) 319-4045 Architect 

Whitney Design Studios https://whitneydesignstudios.com/ (831) 818-4264 Interior Designer 

William Fisher Architecture, Inc. https://www.modern-architecture.com/ (831) 246-0117 Architecture  

Woodcliff Builders Inc https://www.woodcliffbuild.com/ (408) 963-6311 Building/Construction Services 

Workbench https://www.workbenchbuilt.com (831) 227-2217 
Architecture, Design, Project 

Management, Construction Services 
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